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Property Owner Notification for SUP#21-007

LEGAL DESC 1

GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY
GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY
LIFETIME MANSFIELD

LIFETIME MANSFIELD

WEATHERFORD ADDITION
WEATHERFORD ADDITION

WEATHERFORD ADDITION

Monday, November 22, 2021

LEGAL DESC 2

A578

AA

LOT1

LOT 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

BLK 2

OWNER NAME

DEBLOCK LTD

DEBLOCK LTD

KAPSIA PROPERTIES 1 LLC

SPIRIT MASTER FUNDING X LLC
ATTN: STEVE KERZMAN

MANSFIELD STATION LLC

MANSFIELD STATION LLC

BDR REALTY LLC

OWNER ADDRESS
*** NO ADDRESS ***

4704 BARKRIDGE TR

4704 BARKRIDGE TR

11466 WINDING RIDGE DR

2902 CORPORATE PL

11501 NORTHLAKE DR

11501 NORTHLAKE DR

350 ROYAL LN STE 126
BLDG 4

CITY
*x% NO CITY *%*

FORT WORTH, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

SAN DIEGO, CA

CHANHASSEN, MN

CINCINNATI, OH

CINCINNATI, OH

IRVING, TX

ZIP
*NO ZIP *

76109-3210
76109-3210
92131

55317

45249
45249

75039
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